CATHOLIC CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL
2023-2024 SCHOOL FEES
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Name of Student Grade

Compulsory fees - These fees are for all students to support school activities:

$20.00 Religious Education Field Trips - All Grades - (facility rental, speakers, transportation)
S 2.00 First Aid Fee (supports all school staff having current first aid training)

S 3.00 Locker Rental Fee (locker use on East and/or West campuses)

$ 5.00 Multi-Campus Transportation Fee (busing between campuses for school wide events)
$ 5.00 Parent Council (supports Parent Council for awards and donations to events)

$15.00 Student Leadership Council - (supports School Council events for all students)

Total $50.00

Caution Fees - These fees will be refunded upon the return of all undamaged textbooks and library books at

the end of the school year.
$ 80.00 Grade 10
$120.00 Grade 11
$140.00 Grade 12

Program Material Fees - These fees support special projects and programs in classes beyond basic education

supplies. Only students registered in these courses pay these fees:

____$303D Digital Learning _____$160 Graduation

_ S30Art S50 MakerSpace

__$25 Business and Entrepreneurship __ S50 Personal Fitness

530 Calculator Rental ____ S50 Physical Education Enhance Activity
__S$25cCareer and Academic Testing (aptitude) S50 Pre-Engineering

540 Choral Music (on/off the timetable) S35 Spanish

%30 Concert Band %95 Sports Medicine 15 (First Aid Certification)
585 Construction Technology 540 Sports Medicine 25/35

S50 Experential Experience (Lethbridge College) S50 Sports Performance
______S10Fitness Centre User Fee (General User) ____S30 Strings (Guitar/Ukulele)
_____S25Fitness Centre User Fee (Team User) ____S$10 Studio Photography

S50 Food Studies 5100 Trades

______S15 Forensics Science __$85Welding

$20 French Second Language

Please use School Cash Online System to pay all school fees.

You will find the link on CCHS Website

If you have questions contact the school at 403-327-4596
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Co-curricular Fees School Trips * These are approximate costs and will
only be collected when the trip has
been approved.

S8 ASAA Athlete Fee ______S$210 French Speech Competition

______S$175 Badminton _____$5000 Japan Trip (Student Homestay Program)
___$325 Baseball _____$1500 Music Trip

__ $675 Basketball __$4000 Social Studies Trip

825 Co-curricular Uniform Rental (non-refundable)
885 Cross Country

8225 Curling

____S$75 Dragon Boat Racing

____ $540 Football

8125 Golf

_____ S60 Musical - Cast

____$40 Musical - Crew

__$170 Provincials - Badminton
______$170 Provincials—Basketball
____S$170 Provincials- Cross Country
_____S$170 Provincials - Curling
_____$170 Provincials - Football
____$500 Provincials - Golf
__$170 Provincials - Rugby
170 Provincials - Track and Field
______S$170 Provincials - Volleyball
___$125Robotics

5400 Rugby

__$160 Softball

___ 8105 Track and Field
____S500 Volleyball Jr.

$600 Volleyball Sr.



